

Before : Shri. P. A. Jagdale,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date :- 12th March, 2025

FOR COMPLIANCE :

54. TP/2694/2024
with
JOT(L)/6702/2025
(AMH20210049223C202
5000003)

P. C. : Shri. Devendra Rajapurkar Ld. Advocate for the
Petitioner

Shri. Ashwin Dode – Petitioner no. 2

1. Petitioner to correct the amount in administration bond and file as per the form no. 118 r/w Rule 420 and re-upload the same. Furthermore, corrections must be initialed by the petitioner, surety and notary. Hence, adjourned.

2. S. O. to 07.04.2025

12.03.2025

Officer on Special Duty,
with Testamentary Department